Visit us on the web:
For 24/7 repair services :
USA: 1 (888) 932 - 9183

8 Catalogue Servomotors Berger Lahr
SER servomotorsSER 36•
Type code
Type code
Example: SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Number of phases
3
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Size (flange)
6 = 57.2 mm
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Length
4 = 126 mm
6 = 145 mm
8 = 163 mm
10 = 182 mm
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Number of pole pairs
3
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Rotor inertia
L = low moment of inertia
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Winding label
3; 5; 7
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Winding circuit
S = star
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Sensor system
S = SinCos Singleturn
M = SinCos Multiturn
R = resolver
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Sensor system resolution
0 for sensor systems S, M, R
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Plug connector
C = straight
T = 90° angled
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Holding brake
O = without brake
B = with brake
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Degree of protection
IP41 = without shaft seal ring
IP56 = with shaft seal ring 1)
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Gearbox type 2)
2 = PLE 60
A = PLS 70
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Gear ratio
3 = 3:1
5 = 5:1
8 = 8:1
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Motor shaft model
K = parallel key DIN 6885
O = without parallel key / without gearing
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Centring collar
50 = 50 mm
40 = 40 mm
00 = with gearing
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
Temperature sensor
PTC = PTC
SER 3 6 4 / 3 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 2 3 K 5 0 P T C
1) With mounting position IM V3 (drive shaft vertical, shaft end upward) only degree of protection IP 41 is guaranteed.
2) Possible motor-gearing combinations see page 35f
Berger Lahr Catalogue Servomotors 9
SER servomotors SER 39•

Berger Lahr Catalogue Servomotors 13
SER servomotors SER 39•
Type code
Type code
Example: SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Number of phases
3
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Size (flange)
9 = 85 mm
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Length
7 = 141 mm
10 = 171 mm
13 = 201 mm
16 = 231 mm
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Number of pole pairs
4
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Rotor inertia
L = low moment of inertia
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Winding label
3; 5; 7
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Winding circuit
S = star
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Sensor system
S = SinCos Singleturn
M = SinCos Multiturn
R = resolver
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Sensor system resolution
O for sensor systems S, M, R
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Plug connector
C = straight
T = 90° angled
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Holding brake
O = without brake
B = with brake
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Degree of protection
IP41 = without shaft seal ring
IP56 = with shaft seal ring 1)
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Gearbox type 2)
3 = PLE 80
4 = PLE 120
A = PLS 70
B = PLS 90
C = PLS 115
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Gear ratio
3 = 3:1
5 = 5:1
8 = 8:1
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Motor shaft model
K = parallel key DIN 6885
O = without parallel key / without gearing
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Centring collar
OO = with gearing
50 = 50 mm
73 = 73 mm
80 = 80 mm
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C
Temperature sensor
PTC = PTC
SER 3 9 7 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 8 0 P T C

18 Catalogue Servomotors Berger Lahr
SER servomotorsSER 311•
Type code
Type code
Example: SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Number of phases
3
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Size (flange)
11 = 110 mm
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Length
12 = 132 mm
17 = 180 mm
22 = 228 mm
27 = 276 mm
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Number of pole pairs
4
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Rotor inertia
L = low moment of inertia
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Winding label
3; 5; 7
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Winding circuit
S = star
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Sensor system
S = SinCos Singleturn
M = SinCos Multiturn
R = resolver
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Sensor system resolution
O for sensor systems S, M, R
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Plug connector
C = straight
T = 90° angled
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Holding brake
O = without brake
B = with brake
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Degree of protection
IP41 = without shaft seal ring
IP56 = with shaft seal ring 1)
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Gearbox type 2)
3 = PLE 80
4 = PLE 120
B = PLS 90
C = PLS 115
D = PLS 142
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Gear ratio
3 = 3:1
5 = 5:1
8 = 8:1
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Motor shaft model
K = parallel key DIN 6885
O = without parallel key / without gearing
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Centring collar
OO = with gearing
11 = 110 mm
56 = 56 mm
95 = 95 mm
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C
Temperature sensor
PTC = PTC
SER 3 1 1 1 2 / 4 L 3 S M O T O I P 4 1 3 3 K 9 5 P T C